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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART
SMART

OEM Cross R

BOSCH

BOSCH

BorgWarner (BERU)
BOSCH

BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR

HUECO

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
FACET

BREMI

WE PARTS

NGK

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
KAGER

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

ERA

FACET

ERA

MOBILETRON

Bobina de encendido

0001587703
1601587703
A0001587703
A1601587703
0003100V003
0003100V004
0003100V005
C0003100V003
C0003100V004
C0003100V005
Q0003100VvV003
Q0003100V004
Q0003100V005
Q0003100Vv005000000

eference

0221503022
0221503022
0040100304
0221503023
0221503023
10365

12751

138710
155070
19020021
1970414EPS
20157
220830089
48085
5DA193175661
5DA749475281
5DA749475281
5DA749475281
600014
8010365
8530143
8530143
880062
880062A
96314

A88062

CE94

e not found or type unknown
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